Leman Academy of Excellence

Board Mtg. Agenda

Mission Statement

Leman Academy of Excellence offers a rigorous, classical education based on the traditions of Western culture where all disciplines are interrelated allowing scholars the ability to think independently and critically. We purpose to partner with supportive parents, pursue excellence, provide a safe and challenging environment, and instill morals and values in order to produce tomorrow's leaders today.

Time		Topic	Presenter
10:30 AM	1.0	Welcome	Dr. Leman
Location	1.1	Opening	Dr. Leman
LEMAN CENTRAL 6188 E. Pima St. Tucson, AZ 85712	1.2	Attendance	D. O'Reilly
	1.3	Review/Approval of Agenda	Dr. Leman
	- Motion for Approval		VOTE
	2.0 Review Previous Minutes Dr. Len		Dr. Leman
	2.1. Approve Previous Minutes		
	- Motion for Approval		VOTE
	3.0 Public Comments		Dr. Leman
	4.0 New Business		Dr. Leman
	a) 20	24 Early Kinder Requests	D. O'Reilly
	- Motion for Approval VOTE		
	b) Cu	rriculum Adoption & Changes	K. O'Reilly
	- Motion for Approval VOTE		
	5.0 Other Business Dr		Dr. Leman
	a) Principal Reports D. O'Reilly		D. O'Reilly
	6.0 Adj	journment	Dr. Leman